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Affiliate Members 
 
ACO Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Clinton Leahy 
Telephone: 07 3267 8700 
Mobile  0421 907 705 
Email:  clinton.leahy@aco.com 
 
All Valve Industries 
Contact:  Mr Daniel Dillenbeck 
Telephone: 02 8543 9811 
Mobile   
Email:  daniel@allvalve.com.au 
 
Aqua Cooler Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Ben Carlton 
Telephone: 1300 278 226 
Mobile  0431 292 655 
Email:  b.carlton@aquacooler.com.au 
 
Aquarius Precast 
Contact:  Mr Haydn Kelly 
Telephone: 07 3277 7540 
Mobile   
Email:  haydn@aquariusprecast.com.au 
 
AusPress Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Payam Salehi 
Telephone: 08 8374 3426 
Mobile  0425 567 237 
Email:  psalehi@auspress.com.au 
 
Australian Gas Networks 
Contact:  Mr Allan Ramsay 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0408 438 641 
Email:  allan.ramsay@agig.com.au 
 
Billi Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Andrew Hawkins 
Telephone: 0427 397 636 
Mobile  0427 397 636 
Email:  andrew.hawkins@billi.com.au 
 
Bromic Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Shane Sweep 
Telephone: 02 9426 5149 
Mobile  0420 769 567 
Email:  shanes@bromic.com 
 
Conex Universal Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Steve Lowry 
Telephone: 0447 833 683 
Mobile  0447 833 683 
Email:  steven.lowry@reece.com.au 
 
Con-Serv Corporation Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Tony Harland 
Telephone: 07 3630 5744 
Mobile  0411 643 733 
Email:  tony@con-serv.com.au 
 

EJ Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Simon Bottomley 
Telephone: 07 3216  5000 
Mobile  0419 726 058 
Email:  simon.bottomley@ejco.com 
 
Elson Australasia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Raz Di Vito 
Telephone: 02 9625 7899 
Mobile  0423 508 222 
Email:  raz.d@elson.net.au; 
terry.m@elson.net.au 
 
Enware Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Peter Eller 
Telephone: 07 3637 6700 
Mobile  0400 870 109 
Email:  peter.eller@enware.com.au 
 
Everhard Industries 
Contact:  Mr Michael McCaffrey 
Telephone: 07 3637 6444 
Mobile  0413 986 226 
Email:  michaelmccaffrey@everhard.com.au 
 

EvoHeat Hot Water 
Contact:  Mr Tim Martin 
Telephone: 07 3162 2213 
Mobile  0410 664 268 
Email:  tim@evoheat.com.au 
 

Fox Environmental Systems Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr David Dickson 
Telephone: 07 5437 8455 
Mobile   
Email:  david@foxenviro.com.au 
 

Galvin Engineering Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Fil Nocciolino 
Telephone: 08 9249 5900 
Mobile   
Email:  fil@galvinengineering.com.au; 
N.Siddle@galvinengineering.com.au 
 

Geberit Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Rod Petersen 
Telephone: 02 9889 7866 
Mobile  0417 729 091 
Email:  rod.petersen@geberit.com 
 
Gentec Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Graeme Bunt 
Telephone: 02 9319 4422 
Mobile   
Email:  graeme@gentecaustralia.com.au 
 
GRAF Australia 
Contact:  Mr Martin Simms 
Telephone: 1800 131 974 
Mobile  0421 351 892 
Email:  m.simms@grafaustralia.com.au 
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Grundfos Pumps Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Greig Graham 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0448 150 488 
Email:  ggraham@grundfos.com 
 
Halgan Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Joel Brooks 
Telephone: 02 9972 1355 
Mobile   
Email:  joel.brooks@halgan.com.au 
 
HTC Group Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Daniel Barwick 
Telephone: 0429 000 302 
Mobile  0429 000 302 
Email:  dan@htcgroup.com.au 
 
Kingspan 
Contact:  Mr Peter Jefferies 
Telephone: 07 3089 1002 
Mobile  0418 723 299 
Email:  peter.jefferies@kingspan.com 
 
Legioguard Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Scott Goulter 
Telephone: 1800 383 888 
Mobile  0427 014 934 
Email:  sgoulter@qhealthcare.com.au 
 
MM Kembla 
Contact:  Mr Ali Rad 
Telephone: 02 4223 5107 
Mobile  0438 133 007 
Email:  arad@kembla.com.au 
 
Mod-Tec 
Contact:  Mr Paul Gallagher 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0407 011 988 
Email:  paul@qsm.net.au 
 
Plastec Australia 
Contact:  Mr Chris Ferguson 
Telephone: 07 5413 4485 
Mobile   
Email:  chris.ferguson@plastec.com.au 
 
Rehau Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Greg Donaldson 
Telephone: 07 5527 1833 
Mobile  0458 230 918 
Email:  greg.donaldson@rehau.com 
 
Rheem Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr James Fetherston 
Telephone: 07 3213 0177 
Mobile  0423 028 713 
Email:  james.fetherston@rheem.com.au 
 

Rinnai Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Gary Lemmon 
Telephone: 07 3725 8700 
Mobile  0400 016 901 
Email:  garyl@rinnai.com.au 
 
SFA Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Nick Moore 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0409 002 355 
Email:  nme@saniflo.com.au 
 
Specialty Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Morgan Emmett 
Telephone: 02 9417 1900 
Mobile  0411 079 760 
Email:  morgan@spsdrains.com.au 
 
Stiebel Eltron Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Glenn Day 
Telephone: 1800 153 351 
Mobile  0419 718 822 
Email:  glenn.day@stiebel-eltron.com.au 
 
Stoddart Manufacturing 
Contact:  Mr Luke Simpson 
Telephone: 07 3440 7600 
Mobile   
Email:  lsimpson@stoddart.com.au 
 
Storm Plastics Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Paul Trentini 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0414 761 881 
Email:  paul@stormplastics.com.au 
 
Valsir Australia 
Contact:  Mr Antonio Infante 
Telephone: 08 9302 6267 
Mobile  0401 728 309 
Email:  tony@valsir.com.au; 
alison@valsir.com.au 
 
Viega Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Gerard Collie 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0466 283 823 
Email:  gerard.collie@viega.com.au 
 
Waterwise Pumps & Panel Tanks 
Contact:  Mr Ed Callander 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0409 776 407 
Email:  ed@waterwisepapt.com.au 
 
Wilo Australia 
Contact:  Mr Kieran Killoran 
Telephone: 07 3907 6900 
Mobile  0477 226 001 
Email:  kieran.killoran@wilo.com 
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Zip Heaters Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Darren Smallhorne 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0408 250 504 
Email: 
 Darren.Smallhorne@zipindustries.com 
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